
David Douglas 

Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway 
801 Main Avenue 

Fargo ND  58103 

(O) 701.280.7239  

(C) 701.367.5258 

david.douglas@bnsf.com 

 

 
Craig Kemmet 

Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway 
824 1st Street West 

Jamestown ND  58401 

(O) 701.253.3535  

(C) 701.269.7702 

craig.kemmet@bnsf.com 

 

Duane Krogstad 

Bureau of Reclamation 

Dakotas Area Office 
(O) 701.221.1255  

(C)  

 

 
Ken Lake 

Bureau of Reclamation 

Jamestown Reservoir Operations 
(O) 701.221.1259  

(C) 701.226.2702 

 

Bob Martin 

US Army Corps of Engineers 

Pipestem Dam Operations 
(O) 701.252.7666  

(C) 701.320.0209 

 

 
Chris Pickard 

Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway 
80 44th Avenue NE 

Minneapolis MN  55421 

(O) 763.782.3495  

(C) 218.791.0966 

chris.pickard@bnsf.com 

 

Jody Ruckman 

US Army Corps of Engineers 
(O) 402.214.1296  

(C)  

jody.l.ruckman@usace.army.mil 

 

 
Rick St. Germain 

Houston Engineering, Inc. 
1401 21st Avenue N 

Fargo ND  58102 

(O) 701.237.5065  

(C) 701.371.5882 

rick@houstoneng.com 

 

Timothy Temeyer 

US Army Corps of Engineers 

Chief, Water Control and Water Quality Section 

Hydrologic Engineering Branch 

Engineering Division 
1616 Capitol Avenue 

Omaha NE  68102-4901 

(O) 402.995.2308 (C) 402.689.2272 

timothy.e.temeyer@usace.army.mil 

 
 




